| | FILED |
|---|---|
| ARTICLES OF C | 그는 아파가 집에 다섯 만에 가지 않는 것이 같은 것이 있는 것이 가지 않는 것이 있는 것이 없는 것이 없다. |
| LIMITED LIABIL | ITY COMPANY S9 DEC - 7 AMII: 06 |
| | ack of application) |
| 1. The name of the limited liability compar | V=V Resources -11C |
| 1. The name of the limited liability compar | $1y \text{ is: } \underline{A \circ A} \underline{C } \underline{C} \underline{C} \underline{C} \underline{C} \underline{C} \underline{C} $ |
| | |
| 2. The address of the initial registered offic | ce is: 7630 W. Lamplighter St |
| BOISE, 10 8370 | and the name of the initial registered |
| agent at that address is:Kerru | Ilyn Miller |
| 3. The mailing address for future correspon | dence: 7630 W. Lamplighter St |
| BOISE, 10 8370 | 3 |
| 4. Management of the limited liability compa | any will be vested in: |
| Manager(s) 🔲 or Member(s) 🕅 . (pleas | se check the appropriate box) |
| | |
| 5. If management is to be vested in one or | more manager(s), list the name(s) and address(es) of |
| at least one initial manager. If managem address(es) of at least one initial memb | ent is to be vested in the members, list the name(s) and |
| Name | Address |
| Kerrylyn Miller | 7630 W. Lamplighter St |
| <u>Franging Pourre</u> | BOISE, 10 83703 |
| Yavan Lockhart | $-\frac{1}{1}$ |
| ROBERT L SAGE | |
| | SPRUCE GROVE ALBERTA CANADA T7x 3L3 |
| | |
| | |
| 6. Signature of at least one person respons | sible for forming the limited liability company: |
| Kerryn S. Milla | TRAID APARTARY AL ATATL |
| | IDHOL SEEFIARIA (Fusiality 12/07/1999 09:00 |
| | 12/07/1999 09:00 K: 4261 CT: 123776 BH: 271582 |
| | |
| الاس المراجع ا مستخط المراجع ا | 1 8 168.99 = 198.96 ORGAN LLC # 2 |
| | 1 8 168.59 = 188.96 ORGAN LLC # 2 |
| | 1 9 168.98 = 198.96 ORGAN LLC # 2 |